
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-16-013922 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  06-DEC-16

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

Conversion kit of product family X-963357-X + X-963267-X to different tool 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Dear customer, we would like to inform you that we initiated conversion kit for products X-963357-X + X-963267-X. It mean that these products will be produced at different 
tool (machine). New machine features same assembly and inspection process as current. Manufacturing location will remain same (TE Czech rep.) but part will be produced at 
different machine within same assembly department. 

 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product improvement.Current production tool is overloaded, we would like to free some of machine capacity. Mentioned products will be produced at tool with lower load. 
We can improve production flexibility and delivery time to your satisfaction. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

09-JAN-2017 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part Number  
Part Discontinued 

per PCN 

 
Customer 
Drawing 

 
Customer Part 

Number 
Alias Part Number(s) 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 

963357-1 NO 
"AMP-0-0963357-1", 
"D74046-000" 

963357-2 NO 

963357-3 NO 
"AMP-0-0963357-3", 
"C53706-000" 

963357-4 NO 
963357-5 NO 

963357-6 NO 
"AMP-0-0963357-6", 
"D51449-000" 
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