

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-16-013922 PCN Date: 06-DEC-16

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

Conversion kit of product family X-963357-X + X-963267-X to different tool

Description of Changes

Dear customer, we would like to inform you that we initiated conversion kit for products X-963357-X + X-963267-X. It mean that these products will be produced at different tool (machine). New machine features same assembly and inspection process as current. Manufacturing location will remain same (TE Czech rep.) but part will be produced at different machine within same assembly department.

Reason for Changes:	
Product improvement. Current production tool is overload We can improve production flexibility and delivery time	aded, we would like to free some of machine capacity. Mentioned products will be produced at tool with lower load. to your satisfaction.
Estimated Dates:	
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
	09-JAN-2017
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
	No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
963357-1	NO			"AMP-0-0963357-1", "D74046-000"			
963357-2	NO						
963357- 3	NO			"AMP-0-0963357-3", "C53706-000"			
963357-4	NO			000.00			
963357-5	NO						
963357-6	NO			"AMP-0-0963357-6", " D51449-000"			

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Alias Fartivariber(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
963357-1	NO			'AMP-0-0963357-1", "D74046-000"			
963357-2	NO						
963357-3	NO			'AMP-0-0963357-3", "C53706-000"			
963357-4	NO						
963357-5	NO						
963357-6	NO			'AMP-0-0963357-6", "D51449-000"			

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
963357-1	NO			'AMP-0-0963357-1", "D74046-000"			
963357-2	NO						
963357-3	NO			"AMP-0-0963357-3", "C53706-000"			
963357-4	NO						
963357-5	NO						
963357-6	NO			'AMP-0-0963357-6",			